Illinois law.

Section 2530.800  Applicability

This Subpart governs practice and procedures under the jurisdiction of the Department for the following:

a)	The immediate eviction and removal from Department lands for up to 90 days (see Sections 2530.810, 2530.820 and 2530.830); or

b)	The eviction from Department lands for longer than 90 days sought by the Department based upon the course of conduct (see Sections 2430.830, 2530.840 and 2530.850).
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